
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Roger C. Galle

708

[1026052]

Submitted on:

12/2/2010 10:42:01 (eastern)

10/29/2010 1/31/2011
TR

X

COUNTY COMMISSION - DIST. 4X

807 67th Avenue Ter W

Bradenton, FL 34207

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         295.26

           0.00

         295.26

           0.00

       5,255.50        5,255.50



Roger C. Galle 708

10/29/2010 1/31/2011
1 0



Roger C. Galle 708

10/29/2010 1/31/2011
1 1

McKee, Trevor 
4013 52nd St Ct W

Bradenton, FL 34209

MOck #1028 dj for
election day
party

11/2/2010

1

      $200.00

Galle, Laurie 
807 67th Ave Ter W
Bradenton, FL 34207

MOchk #1029
reimburse for
opening
checking
account

11/5/2010

2

       $95.26


